Mapaokeun, 16 Zemtéuppiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2
0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,218 0,181 0,162 0,163 0,165 0,170 0,177 0,200 0,217 0,224 0,251 0,251 0,273 0,282 0,259 0,263 0,240 0,267 0,271 0,302 0,333 0,297 0,256 0,244

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

5,67

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Zapparo, 17 Zemrréupplog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2
0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,201 0,182 0,166 0,161 0,158 0,154 0,162 0,174 0,208 0,214 0,256 0,264 0,280 0,277 0,255 0,257 0,242 0,255 0,267 0,273 0,280 0,282 0,261 0,237

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

5,46

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Kupiakn, 18 Zemrtéuppiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2
0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,199 0,193 0,182 0,180 0,175 0,182 0,179 0,190 0,212 0,218 0,262 0,286 0,274 0,262 0,253 0,251 0,245 0,249 0,286 0,270 0,283 0,261 0,256 0,240

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

5,59

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Aceutépa, 19 ZemTéupplog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2
0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,204 0,190 0,180 0,175 0,173 0,177 0,176 0,183 0,201 0,234 0,262 0,269 0,275 0,277 0,260 0,257 0,238 0,242 0,270 0,267 0,292 0,269 0,253 0,224

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

5,55

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Tpitn, 20 ZemrTéuBplog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2
0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,191 0,170 0,162 0,157 0,158 0,163 0,160 0,169 0,191 0,197 0,214 0,235 0,235 0,234 0,220 0,200 0,196 0,201 0,215 0,238 0,254 0,244 0,216 0,188

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

4,81

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Tetdptn, 21 ZemTéuPpiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2
0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,168 0,155 0,161 0,160 0,157 0,155 0,159 0,169 0,180 0,183 0,199 0,222 0,222 0,218 0,197 0,219 0,197 0,193 0,207 0,214 0,242 0,227 0,223 0,206

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

4,63

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




MéuTrTn, 22 Zemrréuppiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2
0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,187 0,163 0,162 0,158 0,158 0,159 0,160 0,169 0,18 0,190 0,207 0,229 0,229 0,226 0,208 0,210 0,197 0,197 0,211 0,226 0,248 0,236 0,220 0,197

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

4,73

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




